Sunday, June 14, 2009

| Elite Run 1 I | Gamblers Titling Class I

Gamble SCT Small: 17. Gamble SCT Small Vet/JH:  19.

| Elite Run 1 I

Judges Name: Darryl Warren

Gamble SCT Medium:  16. Gamble SCT Medium Vet/JH:  18. Start Time: 08:27 AM Total Runs: 51

Gamble SCT Large:  15. Gamble SCT Large Vet/JH: 17. Stop Time: 09:15 AM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Opening Gamble Total Bonus Q/Place

Height Time Points Points Points Place

08 Std Elite Elite Std 08
08 Std Crumpet P. W. Corgi Susan Gervais T03-08289 42.81 29 6 35 -1

12 Std Elite Elite Std 12
12 Std Molly Cannoodle Susan Fitts T11303 54.93 23 6 29 -/1

12 Vet Elite Elite Vet 12
12 Vet Matilda Aust. Shepherd Leland Perry T3B058 S

16 Std Elite Elite Std 16
16 Std Tate Aust. Shepherd Jennifer Darlington E143065 43.95 34 6 40 -/1

16 Std Summer Aust. Shepherd Kathy Fretz E147649 44.02 32 6 38 -2

16 Std Taz Mini Aussie Michael & Janice Morin T03-02089 44.49 29 6 35 -/3

16 Std Dancer Aust. Shepherd Sue Schroeder E119350 52.47 26 6 32 -/4

16 Std Doc Canoodle Bill Fitts T11303 54.66 16 6 22 -/5

16 Vet Elite Elite Vet 16
16 Vet Semi Aust. Shepherd Andy Johnson E107624 S

16 Vet BuzzB Aussie Gull Gullicksen N103656 47.27 29 6 35 -/

16 Vet Holly Aust. Shepherd Dianne McCormick E101133 49.42 26 6 32 -/2

16 Vet Ellie Aust. Shepherd Anne Hubbard E109894 43.68 31 0 31 -/3

16+ Vet Elite Elite Vet 16+
16+ Vet Boston Aust. Shepherd Jean Janotta E-95560 S

16+ Vet Tessa Aust. Shepherd Christine Carlson N101821

16+ Vet Zeus Labrador Retriever Michael Whall T030809 S

16+ Vet Dewey Aust. Shepherd Pete Dolan E114541 44.87 31 12 43 -1

16+ Vet Bindi Su Aust. Shepherd Audrey McKay LEP760 46.97 29 6 35 -2

16+ Vet Boomer Aust. Shepherd Jessica Davis LEP 1103 53.58 22 6 28 -/3

16+ Vet Rex Aust. Shepherd Tom Wilson & Valerie L LEP1118 50.79 16 6 22 -/4

20 Std Elite Elite Std 20
20 Std Wish Aust. Shepherd Jennifer Darlington E143066 41.04 36 20 56 Q/1

20 Std Crook Aust. Shepherd Pauline Haggis E147445 42.09 25 30 55 Q/2

20 Std Kate Aust. Shepherd Jean Janotta E-123242 46.76 34 12 46 -/3

20 Std Arwen Aust. Shepherd Anne Derby E157361 41.13 37 6 43 -/4
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| Elite Run 1 I | Gamblers Titling Class I

Gamble SCT Small: 17.

Gamble SCT Small Vet/JH:  19.

Sunday, June 14, 2009

Judges Name:

| Elite Run 1 I

Darryl Warren

Gamble SCT Medium:  16. Gamble SCT Medium Vet/JH:  18. Start Time: 08:27 AM Total Runs: 51

Gamble SCT Large:  15. Gamble SCT Large Vet/JH: 17. Stop Time: 09:15 AM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Opening Gamble Total Bonus Q/Place
Height Time Points Points Points Place
20 Std Spirit Aust. Shepherd Anne Derby HI112051 44.83 29 6 35 -/5
20 Std Red Aust. Shepherd William Haggis E147446 53.19 28 6 34 -/6
20 Std Echo Aust. Shepherd Marcy Rauch E115078 44.81 30 2 32 -7
20 Std Cricket Aust. Shepherd Wendy Richmond E127444 46.62 17 12 29 -/8
20 Std Gracie CattleCollie Jessica Davis T615 50.79 23 6 29 -/9
20 Std Nix Aust. Shepherd Pete Dolan E133114 45.78 26 2 28 -/10
20 Std Sadie Aust. Shepherd Sue Bartleson LEP 1036 47.50 22 6 28 -/111
20 Std Chance Aust. Shepherd Jonathan & Aline Hoadl N142013 50.45 21 6 27 -12
20 Std Dani Aust. Shepherd Robin Goodman E122707 47.85 10 6 16 -/113
20+ Std Elite Elite Std 20+
20+ Std Austin Aust. Shepherd Dianne McCormick N116708 41.26 34 30 64 QN
20+ Std Flair Aust. Kelpie Deb Duarte T45348 46.45 33 12 45 -2
20+ Std Asher Aust. Shepherd Lynn Sipe N123963 49.93 38 6 44 -/3
20+ Std Riley Border Collie Lisa St Aubin T1111 46.22 37 6 43 -14
20+ Std Murphy Aust. Shepherd Jonathan & Aline Hoadl E128572 44.54 35 6 41 -/5
20+ Std Rumor Aust. Shepherd Dianne McCormick E153631 4513 31 6 37 -/6
20+ Std Tugboat Aust. Shepherd Art Landry E142767 43.58 30 6 36 -7
20+ Std Tailer Aust. Shepherd Robert Grillo E145812 49.47 30 6 36 -/8
20+ Std Kai Aust. Shepherd Laurie Grace E133445 44.31 33 2 35 -/9
20+ Std Race Aussie Lizette Durrschmidt E152791 48.59 29 6 35 -/10
20+ Std Cobalt Aust. Shepherd Leland Perry E135533 51.60 28 6 34 -/111
20+ Std Stryder Labrador Retriever Michael Whall T80905 54.96 25 6 31 -12
20+ Std Jack Aust. Shepherd Kate Viles E148472 51.48 22 6 28 -113
20+ Std Chico Aust. Shepherd Griff Venator LEP1091 52.45 21 6 27 -114
20+ Std Dylan Aust. Shepherd Lisa Howard N133648 45.83 20 6 26 -/115
20+ Std Nevis Aust. Shepherd Shona Michaud E140844 39.15 20 0 20 -/16
20+ Std Strider Aust. Shepherd Sue Bartleson N134319 49.41 13 6 19 -7
20+ Std McNabb Aust. Shepherd Andy Johnson E128900 46.23 11 6 17 -/18
24 Std Elite Elite Std 24
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| Elite Run 1 I | Gamblers Titling Class I Sunday, June 14, 2009 | Elite Run 1 I

Gamble SCT Small:  17. Gamble SCT Small Vet/dH:  19. Judges Name: Darryl Warren

Gamble SCT Medium:  16. Gamble SCT Medium Vet/JH:  18. Start Time: 08:27 AM Total Runs: 51

Gamble SCT Large:  15. Gamble SCT Large Vet/JH: 17. Stop Time: 09:15 AM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Opening Gamble Total Bonus Q/Place
Height Time Points Points Points Place
24 Std Keeper Belgian Tervuren  Anne Hubbard T03-08323 48.53 28 6 34 -/1
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| Open Run 1 I | Gamblers Titling Class I Sunday, June 14, 2009 | Open Run 1 I

Gamble SCT Small:  18. Gamble SCT Small Vet/dH:  20. Judges Name: Darryl Warren

Gamble SCT Medium:  17. Gamble SCT Medium Vet/JH:  19. Start Time: 09:24 AM Total Runs: 16

Gamble SCT Large:  16. Gamble SCT Large Vet/JH: 18. Stop Time: 09:47 AM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Opening Gamble Total Bonus Q/Place

Height Time Points Points Points Place

04 Vet Open Open Vet 04
04 Vet Vixen Min Pin Barbara Zagrodnick TTR06664/01 S

12 Std Open Open Std 12
12 Std Penny Basset Hound X Barbara Miller T070112 46.49 25 12 37 -/1

16 Std Open Open Std 16
16 Std Gidget Aust. Shepherd Art Landry E149352 54.63 25 6 31 -1

16 Vet Open Open Vet 16
16 Vet Kyra Aust. Shepherd Linda Prager HI112188 48.96 21 6 27 -1

16 Vet Autumn Aust. Shepherd Kathleen St. Charles N139510 47.08 11 6 17 -/2

16+ Vet Open Open Vet 16+
16+ Vet Seorus Aust. Shepherd Linda Butterworth E146965 48.44 24 12 36 -1

16+ Vet Ticket Aust. Shepherd Kate Viles E110757 56.22 21 6 27 -/2

20 Std Open Open Std 20
20 Std Lucy Aust. Shepherd Antonia Lake E135285 S

20 Std Ketch Aussie Barbara Boes E147628 44.18 30 30 60 Q/1

20 Std Macy Aust. Shepherd Sue Schroeder E145571 43.10 29 12 41 -/2

20 Std Kimber Aust. Shepherd Valerie Jakubowski E137657 55.24 15 0 15 -/3

20+ Std Open Open Std 20+
20+ Std Snicker Aust. Shepherd Joanne Mason E135537 45.80 27 30 57 Qn

20+ Std Tally Aussie Jennifer Darlington E146930 49.71 28 12 40 -2

20+ Std Cody Aussie Kathy Peloquin E148783 45.45 24 12 36 -/3

20+ Std Luna Aust. Shepherd Michael Kurdzo E141749 44.39 25 6 31 -/4

20+ Std Magnum Aust. Shepherd Diane Sobel-Meyer E131312 52.78 23 6 29 -/5
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| Novice Run 1 I | Gamblers Titling Class I Sunday, June 14, 2009 | Novice Run 1 I

Gamble SCT Small:  18. Gamble SCT Small Vet/dH:  20. Judges Name: Darryl Warren

Gamble SCT Medium:  17. Gamble SCT Medium Vet/JH:  19. Start Time: 10:02 AM Total Runs: 21

Gamble SCT Large:  16. Gamble SCT Large Vet/JH:  18. Stop Time: 10:17 AM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Opening Gamble Total Bonus Q/Place

Height Time Points Points Points Place

04 Vet Novice Novice Vet 04
04 Vet Steffi Min Pin Barbara Zagrodnick T110402 S

08 Vet Novice Novice Vet 08
08 Vet Larry MinPin Barbara Zagrodnick T82204 S

16 Std Novice Novice Std 16
16 Std Margo Aust. Shepherd Jessica Davis E149546 S

16 Vet Novice Novice Vet 16
16 Vet Emmy Aust. Shepherd Dorothea Duclos E134601 51.09 21 2 23 -/1

20 Std Novice Novice Std 20
20 Std Sadie Aust. Shepherd Diane & Sue Orzel E146761 S

20 Std Lily Aust. Shepherd Sally King E154294 43.09 18 30 48 Q/1

20 Std Nellie Aust. Shepherd Tom Wilson & Valerie L N142073 43.89 23 0 23 -/2

20 Std Peaches Aust. Shepherd Diane Menard E120155 41.65 20 2 22 -/3

20 Std Lizzy Australian Shepherc Barbara Miller N158054 49.60 13 2 15 -/4

20+ Std Novice Novice Std 20+
20+ Std Cash Aust. Shepherd Sally King E146347 S

20+ Std Rainey Aust. Shepherd Robin Goodman E151741 S

20+ Std Parker Aust. Shepherd Manny Yvars E152994 42.09 31 30 61 Q/1

20+ Std Sydney Aussie Monica Smith T-1516 38.29 35 20 55 Q/2

20+ Std Ted Aust. Shepherd Cathy Genova LEP1195 39.62 18 30 48 Q/3

20+ Std Mark Aust. Shepherd Kathleen Chouinard E118424 43.98 15 30 45 Q/4

20+ Std Chigger Aussie Gull Gullicksen E146736 44 .49 24 12 36 -/5

20+ Std Ginger Aussie Jane McLoughlin E149632 39.88 25 2 27 -/6

20+ Std BB Aust. Shepherd Marcy Rauch E149559 44.67 23 2 25 -7

20+ Std Denver Aust. Shepherd Linda Prager E132914 49.22 18 6 24 -/8

20+ Std Blaze Golden Retriever Mary Cotter T2035 43.42 23 0 23 -/9

20+ Std Angus Aust. Shepherd Christine Carlson E136999 41.99 17 0 17 -/110
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Sunday, June 14, 2009

| Elite Run 2 I | Gamblers Titling Class I

Gamble SCT Small: 16. Gamble SCT Small Vet/JH:  18.

| Elite Run 2 I

Judges Name: Darryl Warren

Gamble SCT Medium:  15. Gamble SCT Medium Vet/JH:  17. Start Time: 10:21 AM Total Runs: 46

Gamble SCT Large:  14. Gamble SCT Large Vet/JH: 16. Stop Time: 12:37 PM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Opening Gamble Total Bonus Q/Place

Height Time Points Points Points Place

08 Std Elite Elite Std 08
08 Std Crumpet P. W. Corgi Susan Gervais T03-08289 44.78 30 2 32 -/1

12 Std Elite Elite Std 12
12 Std Molly Cannoodle Susan Fitts T11303 43.26 20 30 50 -/1

12 Vet Elite Elite Vet 12
12 Vet Matilda Aust. Shepherd Leland Perry T3B058 39.75 22 30 52 QN

12 Vet Killian Mini Aussie Valerie Jakubowski T03-10105 52.97 26 6 32 -2

16 Std Elite Elite Std 16
16 Std Doc Canoodle Bill Fitts T11303 S

16 Std Summer Aust. Shepherd Kathy Fretz E147649 42.68 25 30 55 Q/1

16 Std Taz Mini Aussie Michael & Janice Morin T03-02089 39.45 37 6 43 -2

16 Std Tate Aust. Shepherd Jennifer Darlington E143065 39.90 24 6 30 -/3

16 Std Dancer Aust. Shepherd Sue Schroeder E119350 53.60 21 0 21 -/4

16 Vet Elite Elite Vet 16
16 Vet Ellie Aust. Shepherd Anne Hubbard E109894 40.65 30 30 60 QN

16 Vet BuzzB Aussie Gull Gullicksen N103656 49.18 24 2 26 -2

16+ Vet Elite Elite Vet 16+
16+ Vet Zeus Labrador Retriever Michael Whall T030809 S

16+ Vet Willy Aust. Shepherd Dianne McCormick N110036 41.14 32 6 38 -1

16+ Vet Rex Aust. Shepherd Tom Wilson & Valerie L LEP1118 4413 23 12 35 -/2

16+ Vet Bindi Su Aust. Shepherd Audrey McKay LEP760 40.68 28 6 34 -/3

16+ Vet Dewey Aust. Shepherd Pete Dolan E114541 47.54 22 12 34 -14

16+ Vet Tessa Aust. Shepherd Christine Carlson N101821 43.67 29 2 31 -/5

16+ Vet Boomer Aust. Shepherd Jessica Davis LEP 1103 48.15 23 2 25 -/6

20 Std Elite Elite Std 20
20 Std Dani Aust. Shepherd Robin Goodman E122707 S

20 Std Wish Aust. Shepherd Jennifer Darlington E143066 39.57 30 30 60 Q/1

20 Std Chance Aust. Shepherd Jonathan & Aline Hoadl N142013 4412 31 20 51 Q/2

20 Std Kate Aust. Shepherd Jean Janotta E-123242 40.84 35 12 47 -/3

20 Std Arwen Aust. Shepherd Anne Derby E157361 44.82 40 6 46 -/4
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| Elite Run 2 I | Gamblers Titling Class I

Gamble SCT Small: 16. Gamble SCT Small Vet/JH:  18.

Sunday, June 14, 2009

| Elite Run 2 I

Judges Name: Darryl Warren

Gamble SCT Medium:  15. Gamble SCT Medium Vet/JH:  17. Start Time: 10:21 AM Total Runs: 46

Gamble SCT Large:  14. Gamble SCT Large Vet/JH: 16. Stop Time: 12:37 PM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Opening Gamble Total Bonus Q/Place
Height Time Points Points Points Place
20 Std Spirit Aust. Shepherd Anne Derby HI112051 46.77 36 6 42 -/5
20 Std Nix Aust. Shepherd Pete Dolan E133114 44 .98 20 20 40 -/6
20 Std Gracie CattleCollie Jessica Davis T615 45.79 31 2 33 -7
20 Std Red Aust. Shepherd William Haggis E147446 51.59 25 6 31 -/8
20 Std Crook Aust. Shepherd Pauline Haggis E147445 50.12 24 6 30 -/9
20+ Std Elite Elite Std 20+
20+ Std Flair Aust. Kelpie Deb Duarte T45348 40.93 33 30 63 Q/1
20+ Std Murphy Aust. Shepherd Jonathan & Aline Hoadl E128572 41.04 33 30 63 Q/2
20+ Std Strider Aust. Shepherd Sue Bartleson N134319 41.24 32 30 62 Q/3
20+ Std Austin Aust. Shepherd Dianne McCormick N116708 40.04 30 30 60 Q/4
20+ Std Rumor Aust. Shepherd Dianne McCormick E153631 41.20 29 30 59 Q/5
20+ Std Tugboat Aust. Shepherd Art Landry E142767 41.38 29 30 59 Q/6
20+ Std McNabb Aust. Shepherd Andy Johnson E128900 41.12 27 30 57 Q7
20+ Std Riley Border Collie Lisa St Aubin T1111 39.00 33 12 45 -/8
20+ Std Asher Aust. Shepherd Lynn Sipe N123963 50.97 39 2 41 -/9
20+ Std Jack Aust. Shepherd Kate Viles E148472 50.39 31 6 37 -/110
20+ Std Kai Aust. Shepherd Laurie Grace E133445 46.20 34 2 36 -1
20+ Std Nevis Aust. Shepherd Shona Michaud E140844 46.42 29 6 35 -12
20+ Std Race Aussie Lizette Durrschmidt E152791 43.98 32 2 34 -113
20+ Std Chico Aust. Shepherd Griff Venator LEP1091 43.29 25 6 31 -/114
20+ Std Cobalt Aust. Shepherd Leland Perry E135533 46.04 18 12 30 -115
20+ Std Stryder Labrador Retriever Michael Whall T80905 53.72 24 6 30 -/116
20+ Std Dylan Aust. Shepherd Lisa Howard N133648 47.35 26 2 28 -7
24 Std Elite Elite Std 24
24 Std Keeper Belgian Tervuren  Anne Hubbard T03-08323 41.82 25 2 27 -1
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| Open Run 2 I | Gamblers Titling Class I

Gamble SCT Small: 17.

Gamble SCT Small Vet/JH:  19.

Sunday, June 14, 2009

Judges Name:

Darryl Warren

| Open Run 2 I

Gamble SCT Medium:  16. Gamble SCT Medium Vet/JH:  18. Start Time: 12:40 PM Total Runs: 13

Gamble SCT Large:  15. Gamble SCT Large Vet/JH: 17. Stop Time: 01:02 PM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Opening Gamble Total Bonus Q/Place

Height Time Points Points Points Place

04 Vet Open Open Vet 04
04 Vet Steffi Min Pin Barbara Zagrodnick T110402 S

04 Vet Vixen Min Pin Barbara Zagrodnick TTR06664/01 S

12 Std Open Open Std 12
12 Std Penny Basset Hound X Barbara Miller T070112 51.30 19 6 25 -/1

16 Std Open Open Std 16
16 Std Gidget Aust. Shepherd Art Landry E149352 58.96 13 2 15 -/1

16 Vet Open Open Vet 16
16 Vet Autumn Aust. Shepherd Kathleen St. Charles N139510 S

16+ Vet Open Open Vet 16+
16+ Vet Seorus Aust. Shepherd Linda Butterworth E146965 47.11 30 6 36 -1

16+ Vet Ticket Aust. Shepherd Kate Viles E110757 52.11 17 2 19 -/2

20 Std Open Open Std 20
20 Std Lucy Aust. Shepherd Antonia Lake E135285 49.97 20 6 26 -1

20 Std Macy Aust. Shepherd Sue Schroeder E145571 42.25 19 2 21 -/2

20+ Std Open Open Std 20+
20+ Std Tally Aussie Jennifer Darlington E146930 S

20+ Std Snicker Aust. Shepherd Joanne Mason E135537 48.03 29 12 41 -1

20+ Std Cody Aussie Kathy Peloquin E148783 NT 28 6 34 -/2

20+ Std Magnum Aust. Shepherd Diane Sobel-Meyer E131312 41.58 19 6 25 -/3
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| Novice Run 2 I | Gamblers Titling Class I

Gamble SCT Small: 18.

Gamble SCT Medium:

Gamble SCT Large:  16.

17.

Gamble SCT Small Vet/JH:  20.
Gamble SCT Medium Vet/JH:  19.
Gamble SCT Large Vet/JH: 18.

Sunday, June 14, 2009

Start Time: 01:05 PM
Stop Time: 01:09 PM

Judges Name:

Total Runs: 15

| Novice Run 2 I

Darryl Warren

Jump
Height
08
08
16
16
20
20
20
20
20+
20+
20+
20+
20+
20+
20+
20+
20+
20+
20+

Division

Vet
Vet
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std

Call Name

Novice
Larry
Novice
Margo
Novice
Lizzy
Sadie
Lily
Novice
Cash
Rainey
Rocky
Chigger
Mark
Angus
Ginger
Ted
Sydney
Blaze

Breed

MinPin

Aust. Shepherd

Australian Shephert
Aust. Shepherd
Aust. Shepherd

Aust. Shepherd
Aust. Shepherd
Aust. Shepherd
Aussie

Aust. Shepherd
Aust. Shepherd
Aussie

Aust. Shepherd
Aussie

Golden Retriever

Owner's Name

Barbara Zagrodnick
Jessica Davis

Barbara Miller
Diane & Sue Orzel
Sally King

Sally King

Robin Goodman
Marcy Rauch

Gull Gullicksen
Kathleen Chouinard
Christine Carlson
Jane McLoughlin
Cathy Genova
Monica Smith

Mary Cotter

ASCA #

T82204

E149546

N158054
E146761
E154294

E146347
E151741
E149568
E146736
E118424
E136999
E149632
LEP1195
T-1516
T2035

Dog's
Time

44.15

42.03
48.14
48.74
51.17
46.54
50.47
55.70
46.12

Opening
Points

25

24
18
25
24
22
20
16
14

Gamble Total
Points Points
Novice
S
Novice
S
Novice
E
S
2 27
Novice

S
20 44
30
27
26
24
22
18
16

N NMNDNDNNDDNDDN

Bonus Q/Place
Place

Vet

Std

Std

08

16

20

20+
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| Elite Run 1 I | Jumpers Titling Class I

Sunday, June 14, 2009

| Elite Run 1 I

SCT Small:  34.25 SCT Small Vet/JH:  37.67 Distance: 137.00 Judges Name: Keith Van Housen

SCT Medium:  32.24 SCT Medium Vet/JH: 35.46 Start Time: 02:52 PM Total Runs: 56

SCT Large: 30.44 SCT Large Vet/JH:  33.49 Stop Time: 03:37 PM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

04 Vet Elite Elite Vet 04

04 Vet Steffi Min Pin Barbara Zagrodnick T110402 S

08 Std Elite Elite Std 08

08 Std Crumpet P. W. Corgi Susan Gervais T03-08289 32.26 0.00 5 5.00 -/1 4.25
12 Std Elite Elite Std 12

12 Std Molly Cannoodle Susan Fitts T11303 42.18 7.93 0 7.93 -/ 3.25
12 Std Penny Basset Hound X Barbara Miller T070112 49.23 14.98 30 4498 -/2 2.78
12 Vet Elite Elite Vet 12

12 Vet Killian Mini Aussie Valerie Jakubowski T03-10105 E

12 Vet Matilda Aust. Shepherd Leland Perry T3B058 25.76 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 5.32
16 Std Elite Elite Std 16

16 Std Tate Aust. Shepherd Jennifer Darlington E143065 27.42 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 5.00
16 Std Dancer Aust. Shepherd Sue Schroeder E119350 39.33 7.09 0 7.09 -2 3.48
16 Std Summer Aust. Shepherd Kathy Fretz E147649 23.05 0.00 10 10.00 -/3 5.94
16 Std Lacey Aust. Shepherd Marilyn Soule E136873 33.20 0.96 30 30.96 -/4 413
16 Std Cleo Aust. Shepherd Cherie Soule 142518 28.83 0.00 40 40.00 -/5 4.75
16 Vet Elite Elite Vet 16

16 Vet Kyra Aust. Shepherd Linda Prager HI112188 S

16 Vet Lacey Aust. Shepherd Robin Goodman E91650 S

16 Vet Ellie Aust. Shepherd Anne Hubbard E109894 24.63 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 5.56
16 Vet Zoe Aust. Shepherd Shona Michaud N103209 30.87 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 4.44
16 Vet Semi Aust. Shepherd Andy Johnson E107624 31.74 0.00 5 5.00 -3 4.32
16 Vet Autumn Aust. Shepherd Kathleen St. Charles N139510 52.94 19.45 0 19.45 -14 2.59
16+ Vet Elite Elite Vet 16+
16+ Vet Boston Aust. Shepherd Jean Janotta E-95560 S

16+ Vet Zeus Labrador Retriever Michael Whall T030809 S

16+ Vet Willy Aust. Shepherd Dianne McCormick N110036 26.41 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 5.19
16+ Vet Bandit Aust. Shepherd Marcy Rauch E92244 39.73 6.24 10 16.24 -/2 3.45
16+ Vet Bindi Su Aust. Shepherd Audrey McKay LEP760 33.50 0.01 40 40.01 -/3 4.09
16+ Vet Ticket Aust. Shepherd Kate Viles E110757 42.28 8.79 50 58.79 -14 3.24

Data Base Name:
C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\2009ColorsofSummerFinal.mdb

Copyright Agility Unscrambled;

Licensed to ASCNE



| Elite Run 1 I | Jumpers Titling Class I

Sunday, June 14, 2009

| Elite Run 1 I

SCT Small:  34.25 SCT Small Vet/JH:  37.67 Distance: 137.00 Judges Name: Keith Van Housen

SCT Medium:  32.24 SCT Medium Vet/JH: 35.46 Start Time: 02:52 PM Total Runs: 56

SCT Large: 30.44 SCT Large Vet/JH:  33.49 Stop Time: 03:37 PM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

16+ Vet Boomer Aust. Shepherd Jessica Davis LEP 1103 37.45 3.96 60 63.96 -/5 3.66
20 Std Elite Elite Std 20

20 Std Dani Aust. Shepherd Robin Goodman E122707 S

20 Std Gracie CattleCollie Jessica Davis T615 E

20 Std Rudy Aust. Shepherd Michael & Janice Morin T415 E

20 Std Sadie Aust. Shepherd Sue Bartleson LEP 1036 E

20 Std Spirit Aust. Shepherd Anne Derby HI112051 24.62 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 5.56
20 Std Wish Aust. Shepherd Jennifer Darlington E143066 28.44 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 4.82
20 Std Echo Aust. Shepherd Marcy Rauch E115078 31.17 0.73 0 0.73 -/3 4.40
20 Std Crook Aust. Shepherd Pauline Haggis E147445 27.28 0.00 5 5.00 -/4 5.02
20 Std Arwen Aust. Shepherd Anne Derby E157361 29.18 0.00 10 10.00 -/5 4.69
20 Std Chance Aust. Shepherd Jonathan & Aline Hoadl N142013 24.23 0.00 30 30.00 -/6 5.65
20 Std Stripe Aust. Shepherd Marilyn Soule E123050 25.69 0.00 30 30.00 -7 5.33
20 Std Breeze Aust. Shepherd Audrey McKay LEP980 34.03 3.59 35 38.59 -/8 4.03
20 Std Kate Aust. Shepherd Jean Janotta E-123242 29.30 0.00 55 55.00 -/9 4.68
20+ Std Elite Elite Std 20+
20+ Std Asher Aust. Shepherd Lynn Sipe N123963 S

20+ Std Luna Aust. Shepherd Michael Kurdzo E141749 E

20+ Std Tailer Aust. Shepherd Robert Grillo E145812 E

20+ Std Kai Aust. Shepherd Laurie Grace E133445 24.96 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 5.49
20+ Std Stryder Labrador Retriever Michael Whall T80905 25.24 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 5.43
20+ Std Murphy Aust. Shepherd Jonathan & Aline Hoadl E128572 26.36 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/3 5.20
20+ Std Nevis Aust. Shepherd Shona Michaud E140844 26.37 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/4 5.20
20+ Std Tugboat Aust. Shepherd Art Landry E142767 31.99 1.55 0 1.55 -/5 4.28
20+ Std Cobalt Aust. Shepherd Leland Perry E135533 28.51 0.00 5 5.00 -/6 4.81
20+ Std Parker Aust. Shepherd Manny Yvars E152994 22.72 0.00 10 10.00 -7 6.03
20+ Std Flair Aust. Kelpie Deb Duarte T45348 25.78 0.00 10 10.00 -/8 5.31
20+ Std Strider Aust. Shepherd Sue Bartleson N134319 25.81 0.00 10 10.00 -/9 5.31
20+ Std Jack Aust. Shepherd Kate Viles E148472 34.55 4.1 10 14.11 -/110 3.97
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| Elite Run 1 I | Jumpers Titling Class I

Sunday, June 14, 2009

| Elite Run 1 I

SCT Small:  34.25 SCT Small Vet/JH:  37.67 Distance: 137.00 Judges Name: Keith Van Housen

SCT Medium:  32.24 SCT Medium Vet/JH: 35.46 Start Time: 02:52 PM Total Runs: 56

SCT Large: 30.44 SCT Large Vet/JH:  33.49 Stop Time: 03:37 PM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

20+ Std Rumor Aust. Shepherd Dianne McCormick E153631 30.31 0.00 15 15.00 -1 4.52
20+ Std McNabb Aust. Shepherd Andy Johnson E128900 37.05 6.61 10 16.61 -12 3.70
20+ Std Race Aussie Lizette Durrschmidt E152791 28.41 0.00 20 20.00 -13 4.82
20+ Std Dylan Aust. Shepherd Lisa Howard N133648 32.27 1.83 50 51.83 -114 4.25
20+ Std Laz Aust. Shepherd Cherie Soule 123744 32.32 1.88 75 76.88 -115 4.24
20+ Std Austin Aust. Shepherd Dianne McCormick N116708 30.15 0.00 80 80.00 -116 4.54

Data Base Name:
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| Open Run 1 I | Jumpers Titling Class I

Sunday, June 14, 2009

| Open Run 1 I

SCT Small:  38.77 SCT Small Vet/JH: 42.65 Distance: 126.00 Judges Name: Darryl Warren

SCT Medium:  36. SCT Medium Vet/JH: 39.6 Start Time: 02:00 PM Total Runs: 17

SCT Large: 33.6 SCT Large Vet/JH:  36.96 Stop Time: 02:00 PM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

04 Vet Open Open Vet 04

04 Vet Panda P. W. Corgi Pauline Haggis TDL91739503 43.23 0.58 0 0.58 -1 2.91
16 Std Open Open Std 16

16 Std Gidget Aust. Shepherd Art Landry E149352 50.87 14.87 0 14.87 -/1 2.48
16 Vet Open Open Vet 16

16 Vet Emmy Aust. Shepherd Dorothea Duclos E134601 40.33 3.37 0 3.37 -/1 3.12
16+ Vet Open Open Vet 16+
16+ Vet Seorus Aust. Shepherd Linda Butterworth E146965 29.61 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 4.26
20 Std Open Open Std 20

20 Std Ketch Aussie Barbara Boes E147628 29.85 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 4.22
20 Std Kimber Aust. Shepherd Valerie Jakubowski E137657 31.58 0.00 5 5.00 -/2 3.99
20 Std Nix Aust. Shepherd Pete Dolan E133114 39.81 6.21 5 11.21 -/3 3.17
20 Std Macy Aust. Shepherd Sue Schroeder E145571 50.40 16.80 25 41.80 -4 2.50
20+ Std Open Open Std 20+
20+ Std Mark Aust. Shepherd Kathleen Chouinard E118424 S

20+ Std Sydney Aussie Monica Smith T-1516 E

20+ Std Riley Border Collie Lisa St Aubin T1111 25.08 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 5.02
20+ Std Ginger Aussie Jane McLoughlin E149632 29.86 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 4.22
20+ Std Snicker Aust. Shepherd Joanne Mason E135537 36.45 2.85 0 2.85 -/3 3.46
20+ Std Tally Aussie Jennifer Darlington E146930 36.77 3.17 0 3.17 -/4 3.43
20+ Std Denver Aust. Shepherd Linda Prager E132914 37.56 3.96 5 8.96 -/5 3.35
20+ Std Magnum Aust. Shepherd Diane Sobel-Meyer E131312 2514 0.00 10 10.00 -/6 5.01
20+ Std Cody Aussie Kathy Peloquin E148783 24.74 0.00 25 25.00 -7 5.09
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| Novice Run 1 I | Jumpers Titling Class I

Sunday, June 14, 2009

| Novice Run 1 I

SCT Small: SCT Small Vet/JH: 46.2 Distance: 105.00 Judges Name: Darryl Warren

SCT Medium:  38.18 SCT Medium Vet/JH: 42. Start Time: 01:17 PM Total Runs: 15

SCT Large: SCT Large Vet/JH: 38.5 Stop Time: 01:20 PM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

04 Vet Novice Novice Vet 04

04 Vet Vixen Min Pin Barbara Zagrodnick TTR06664/01 S

08 Vet Novice Novice Vet 08

08 Vet Larry MinPin Barbara Zagrodnick T82204 S

16 Std Novice Novice Std 16

16 Std Margo Aust. Shepherd Jessica Davis E149546 S

16 Std Nimbus NSDTR Robert Grillo 05-03324 26.36 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 3.98
20 Std Novice Novice Std 20

20 Std Lizzy Australian Shepherc Barbara Miller N158054 E

20 Std Sadie Aust. Shepherd Diane & Sue Orzel E146761 S

20 Std Peaches Aust. Shepherd Diane Menard E120155 18.08 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 5.81
20 Std Lily Aust. Shepherd Sally King E154294 25.74 0.00 10 10.00 -2 4.08
20+ Std Novice Novice Std 20+
20+ Std Cash Aust. Shepherd Sally King E146347 S

20+ Std Rainey Aust. Shepherd Robin Goodman E151741 S

20+ Std Blaze Golden Retriever Mary Cotter T2035 35.49 0.49 0 0.49 -1 2.96
20+ Std Ted Aust. Shepherd Cathy Genova LEP1195 2212 0.00 5 5.00 -/2 4.75
20+ Std Casey Aust. Shepherd Jo-Ellen Vought E158658 43.02 8.02 0 8.02 -/3 2.44
20+ Std BB Aust. Shepherd Marcy Rauch E149559 18.39 0.00 10 10.00 -14 5.71
20+ Std Angus Aust. Shepherd Christine Carlson E136999 38.87 3.87 20 23.87 -/5 2.70
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| Elite Run 2 I | Jumpers Titling Class I

Sunday, June 14, 2009

| Elite Run 2 I

SCT Small:  34.25 SCT Small Vet/JH:  37.67 Distance: 137.00 Judges Name: Keith Van Housen

SCT Medium:  32.24 SCT Medium Vet/JH: 35.46 Start Time: 04:02 PM Total Runs: 43

SCT Large: 30.44 SCT Large Vet/JH:  33.49 Stop Time: 04:22 PM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

04 Vet Elite Elite Vet 04

04 Vet Steffi Min Pin Barbara Zagrodnick T110402 S

08 Std Elite Elite Std 08

08 Std Crumpet P. W. Corgi Susan Gervais T03-08289 29.97 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 4.57
12 Std Elite Elite Std 12

12 Std Penny Basset Hound X Barbara Miller TO70112 E

12 Std Molly Cannoodle Susan Fitts T11303 35.73 1.48 0 1.48 -/1 3.83
12 Vet Elite Elite Vet 12

12 Vet Matilda Aust. Shepherd Leland Perry T3B058 26.17 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 5.24
12 Vet Killian Mini Aussie Valerie Jakubowski T03-10105 32.20 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 4.25
16 Std Elite Elite Std 16

16 Std Cleo Aust. Shepherd Cherie Soule 142518 S

16 Std Lacey Aust. Shepherd Marilyn Soule E136873 S

16 Std Dancer Aust. Shepherd Sue Schroeder E119350 32.77 0.53 0 0.53 -/1 418
16 Std Tate Aust. Shepherd Jennifer Darlington E143065 26.13 0.00 5 5.00 -/2 5.24
16 Vet Elite Elite Vet 16

16 Vet Autumn Aust. Shepherd Kathleen St. Charles N139510 S

16 Vet Kyra Aust. Shepherd Linda Prager HI112188 S

16+ Vet Elite Elite Vet 16+
16+ Vet Zeus Labrador Retriever Michael Whall T030809 S

16+ Vet Willy Aust. Shepherd Dianne McCormick N110036 25.89 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 5.29
16+ Vet Boomer Aust. Shepherd Jessica Davis LEP 1103 30.29 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 4.52
16+ Vet Bindi Su Aust. Shepherd Audrey McKay LEP760 27.92 0.00 30 30.00 -/3 4.91
16+ Vet Ticket Aust. Shepherd Kate Viles E110757 48.79 15.30 30 45.30 -14 2.81
20 Std Elite Elite Std 20

20 Std Breeze Aust. Shepherd Audrey McKay LEP980 S

20 Std Dani Aust. Shepherd Robin Goodman E122707 S

20 Std Stripe Aust. Shepherd Marilyn Soule E123050 S

20 Std Arwen Aust. Shepherd Anne Derby E157361 24.52 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 5.59
20 Std Crook Aust. Shepherd Pauline Haggis E147445 30.12 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 4.55

Data Base Name:
C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\2009ColorsofSummerFinal.mdb

Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to ASCNE



| Elite Run 2 I | Jumpers Titling Class I

Sunday, June 14, 2009

| Elite Run 2 I

SCT Small:  34.25 SCT Small Vet/JH:  37.67 Distance: 137.00 Judges Name: Keith Van Housen

SCT Medium:  32.24 SCT Medium Vet/JH: 35.46 Start Time: 04:02 PM Total Runs: 43

SCT Large: 30.44 SCT Large Vet/JH:  33.49 Stop Time: 04:22 PM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

20 Std Wish Aust. Shepherd Jennifer Darlington E143066 31.94 1.50 0 1.50 -/3 4.29
20 Std Kate Aust. Shepherd Jean Janotta E-123242 24.26 0.00 5 5.00 -/4 5.65
20 Std Rudy Aust. Shepherd Michael & Janice Morin T415 22.26 0.00 10 10.00 -/5 6.15
20 Std Chance Aust. Shepherd Jonathan & Aline Hoadl N142013 28.43 0.00 10 10.00 -/6 4.82
20 Std Spirit Aust. Shepherd Anne Derby HI112051 24.79 0.00 30 30.00 -7 5.53
20 Std Gracie CattleCollie Jessica Davis T615 35.54 5.10 30 35.10 -/8 3.85
20+ Std Elite Elite Std 20+
20+ Std Asher Aust. Shepherd Lynn Sipe N123963 S

20+ Std Flair Aust. Kelpie Deb Duarte T45348 S

20+ Std Laz Aust. Shepherd Cherie Soule 123744 S

20+ Std Murphy Aust. Shepherd Jonathan & Aline Hoadl E128572 24.09 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 5.69
20+ Std Race Aussie Lizette Durrschmidt E152791 27.94 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 4.90
20+ Std Strider Aust. Shepherd Sue Bartleson N134319 29.80 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/3 4.60
20+ Std Stryder Labrador Retriever Michael Whall T80905 26.80 0.00 10 10.00 -14 5.11
20+ Std Rumor Aust. Shepherd Dianne McCormick E153631 25.72 0.00 15 15.00 -/5 5.33
20+ Std Kai Aust. Shepherd Laurie Grace E133445 27.58 0.00 15 15.00 -/6 497
20+ Std Dylan Aust. Shepherd Lisa Howard N133648 29.86 0.00 15 15.00 -7 4.59
20+ Std Jack Aust. Shepherd Kate Viles E148472 32.11 1.67 35 36.67 -/8 4.27
20+ Std McNabb Aust. Shepherd Andy Johnson E128900 42.36 11.92 35 46.92 -/9 3.23
20+ Std Cobalt Aust. Shepherd Leland Perry E135533 35.27 4.83 45 49.83 -/10 3.88
20+ Std Tugboat Aust. Shepherd Art Landry E142767 32.68 2.24 60 62.24 -/111 419
24 Std Elite Elite Std 24

24 Std Keeper Belgian Tervuren  Anne Hubbard T03-08323 33.19 2.75 0 2.75 -1 413
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| Open Run 2 I | Jumpers Titling Class I

Sunday, June 14, 2009

| Open Run 2 I

SCT Small:  38.77 SCT Small Vet/JH: 42.65 Distance: 126.00 Judges Name: Darryl Warren

SCT Medium:  36. SCT Medium Vet/JH: 39.6 Start Time: 02:12 PM Total Runs: 14

SCT Large: 33.6 SCT Large Vet/JH:  36.96 Stop Time: 02:17 PM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

16 Std Open Open Std 16

16 Std Gidget Aust. Shepherd Art Landry E149352 44.09 8.09 0 8.09 -1 2.86
16+ Vet Open Open Vet 16+
16+ Vet Seorus Aust. Shepherd Linda Butterworth E146965 30.63 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 4.1
20 Std Open Open Std 20

20 Std Macy Aust. Shepherd Sue Schroeder E145571 E

20 Std Ketch Aussie Barbara Boes E147628 26.89 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 4.69
20 Std Nix Aust. Shepherd Pete Dolan E133114 39.76 6.16 25 31.16 -2 3.17
20+ Std Open Open Std 20+
20+ Std Mark Aust. Shepherd Kathleen Chouinard E118424 S

20+ Std Sydney Aussie Monica Smith T-1516 E

20+ Std Tally Aussie Jennifer Darlington E146930 32.03 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 3.93
20+ Std Snicker Aust. Shepherd Joanne Mason E135537 33.35 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 3.78
20+ Std Ginger Aussie Jane McLoughlin E149632 34.18 0.58 0 0.58 -13 3.69
20+ Std Riley Border Collie Lisa St Aubin T1111 23.84 0.00 5 5.00 -14 5.29
20+ Std Magnum Aust. Shepherd Diane Sobel-Meyer E131312 21.04 0.00 15 15.00 -/5 5.99
20+ Std Denver Aust. Shepherd Linda Prager E132914 47.23 13.63 5 18.63 -/6 2.67
20+ Std Cody Aussie Kathy Peloquin E148783 36.77 3.17 30 33.17 -7 3.43
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| Novice Run 2 I | Jumpers Titling Class I

Sunday, June 14, 2009

| Novice Run 2 I

SCT Small:  42. SCT Small Vet/JH: 46.2 Distance: 105.00 Judges Name: Darryl Warren

SCT Medium:  38.18 SCT Medium Vet/JH:  42. Start Time: 01:37 PM Total Runs: 13

SCT Large:  35. SCT Large Vet/JH: 38.5 Stop Time: 01:43 PM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

04 Vet Novice Novice Vet 04

04 Vet Vixen Min Pin Barbara Zagrodnick TTR06664/01 S

08 Vet Novice Novice Vet 08

08 Vet Larry MinPin Barbara Zagrodnick T82204 S

16 Std Novice Novice Std 16

16 Std Margo Aust. Shepherd Jessica Davis E149546 S

20 Std Novice Novice Std 20

20 Std Sadie Aust. Shepherd Diane & Sue Orzel E146761 S

20 Std Lily Aust. Shepherd Sally King E154294 27.40 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 3.83
20 Std Lizzy Australian Shepherc Barbara Miller N158054 41.70 6.70 60 66.70 -2 2.52
20+ Std Novice Novice Std 20+
20+ Std Cash Aust. Shepherd Sally King E146347 S

20+ Std Rainey Aust. Shepherd Robin Goodman E151741 S

20+ Std Rocky Aust. Shepherd Marcy Rauch E149568 E

20+ Std Blaze Golden Retriever Mary Cotter T2035 33.72 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 3.1
20+ Std Casey Aust. Shepherd Jo-Ellen Vought E158658 34.73 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 3.02
20+ Std Ted Aust. Shepherd Cathy Genova LEP1195 18.15 0.00 20 20.00 -/3 5.79
20+ Std Angus Aust. Shepherd Christine Carlson E136999 64.71 29.71 50 79.71 -4 1.62
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| Pre Novice Run 1 I | Regular Non - Titling Class I

Sunday, June 14, 2009

| Pre Novice Run 1 I

Judges Name:

Start TIme: Total Runs: 5

Stop TIme:
Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place
08 Std Pre Novice Pre Novice Std 08
08 Std Eli Mini Schnauzer Bill Fitts T1636
08 Std Shannon American Cocker S| Donna Gondek None
12 Std Pre Novice Pre Novice Std 12
12 Std Blitz Aust. Shepherd Kate Viles E159327
16 Std Pre Novice Pre Novice Std 16
16 Std Haley Aussie Michael Kurdzo N159224
16+ Std Pre Novice Pre Novice Std 16+
16+ Std Tek Aust. Shepherd Laura Campbell E159326
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| Elite Run 1 I | Regular Titling Class I

Sunday, June 14, 2009

| Elite Run 1 I

SCT Small:  51.69 SCT Small Vet/JH: 56.86 Distance: 168.00 Judges Name: Keith Van Housen

SCT Medium:  48. SCT Medium Vet/JH: 52.8 Start Time: 11:30 AM Total Runs: 55

SCT Large: 44.8 SCT Large Vet/JH:  49.28 Stop Time: 12:16 PM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

08 Std Elite Elite Std 08

08 Std Crumpet P. W. Corgi Susan Gervais T03-08289 49.71 0.00 5 5.00 Q-5/1 3.38
12 Std Elite Elite Std 12

12 Std Molly Cannoodle Susan Fitts T11303 E

12 Vet Elite Elite Vet 12

12 Vet Matilda Aust. Shepherd Leland Perry T3B058 41.57 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 4.04
12 Vet Killian Mini Aussie Valerie Jakubowski T03-10105 45.21 0.00 15 15.00 -2 3.72
16 Std Elite Elite Std 16

16 Std Cleo Aust. Shepherd Cherie Soule 142518 E

16 Std Dancer Aust. Shepherd Sue Schroeder E119350 E

16 Std Doc Canoodle Bill Fitts T11303 S

16 Std Taz Mini Aussie Michael & Janice Morin T03-02089 42.02 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 4.00
16 Std Lacey Aust. Shepherd Marilyn Soule E136873 52.71 4.71 0 4.71 Q-5/2 3.19
16 Std Summer Aust. Shepherd Kathy Fretz E147649 35.98 0.00 10 10.00 -/3 4.67
16 Std Tate Aust. Shepherd Jennifer Darlington E143065 58.27 10.27 5 15.27 -/4 2.88
16 Vet Elite Elite Vet 16

16 Vet Kyra Aust. Shepherd Linda Prager HI112188 E

16 Vet Ellie Aust. Shepherd Anne Hubbard E109894 38.12 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 4.41
16 Vet Callie Aust. Shepherd William Haggis E114958 49.28 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 3.41
16 Vet Autumn Aust. Shepherd Kathleen St. Charles N139510 58.85 9.57 0 9.57 -/3 2.85
16 Vet Zoe Aust. Shepherd Shona Michaud N103209 46.75 0.00 20 20.00 -4 3.59
16+ Vet Elite Elite Vet 16+
16+ Vet Boomer Aust. Shepherd Jessica Davis LEP 1103 E

16+ Vet Zeus Labrador Retriever Michael Whall T030809 S

16+ Vet Willy Aust. Shepherd Dianne McCormick N110036 35.85 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 4.69
16+ Vet Zippy Aust. Shepherd Michael Kurdzo LEP 771 49.04 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 3.43
16+ Vet Bindi Su Aust. Shepherd Audrey McKay LEP760 38.97 0.00 10 10.00 -/3 4.31
16+ Vet Dewey Aust. Shepherd Pete Dolan E114541 60.74 11.46 0 11.46 -14 2.77
16+ Vet Rex Aust. Shepherd Tom Wilson & Valerie L LEP1118 58.52 9.24 5 14.24 -/5 2.87
16+ Vet Ticket Aust. Shepherd Kate Viles E110757 58.55 9.27 5 14.27 -/6 2.87
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| Elite Run 1 I | Regular Titling Class I

Sunday, June 14, 2009

| Elite Run 1 I

SCT Small:  51.69 SCT Small Vet/JH: 56.86 Distance: 168.00 Judges Name: Keith Van Housen

SCT Medium:  48. SCT Medium Vet/JH: 52.8 Start Time: 11:30 AM Total Runs: 55

SCT Large: 44.8 SCT Large Vet/JH:  49.28 Stop Time: 12:16 PM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

16+ Vet Tessa Aust. Shepherd Christine Carlson N101821 66.41 17.13 20 37.13 -7 2.53
16+ Vet Bandit Aust. Shepherd Marcy Rauch E92244 56.24 6.96 50 56.96 -/8 2.99
20 Std Elite Elite Std 20

20 Std Cricket Aust. Shepherd Wendy Richmond E127444 S

20 Std Dani Aust. Shepherd Robin Goodman E122707 S

20 Std Sadie Aust. Shepherd Sue Bartleson LEP 1036 E

20 Std Wish Aust. Shepherd Jennifer Darlington E143066 35.85 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 4.69
20 Std Kate Aust. Shepherd Jean Janotta E-123242 38.60 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 4.35
20 Std Crook Aust. Shepherd Pauline Haggis E147445 41.85 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/3 4.01
20 Std Chance Aust. Shepherd Jonathan & Aline Hoadl N142013 43.85 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/4 3.83
20 Std Stripe Aust. Shepherd Marilyn Soule E123050 50.41 5.61 0 5.61 -/5 3.33
20 Std Spirit Aust. Shepherd Anne Derby HI112051 47.03 2.23 5 7.23 -/6 3.57
20 Std Indy Aust. Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt E116583 35.90 0.00 10 10.00 -7 4.68
20 Std Echo Aust. Shepherd Marcy Rauch E115078 53.02 8.22 10 18.22 -/8 3.17
20+ Std Elite Elite Std 20+
20+ Std Cobalt Aust. Shepherd Leland Perry E135533 E

20+ Std Kai Aust. Shepherd Laurie Grace E133445 E

20+ Std Laz Aust. Shepherd Cherie Soule 123744 E

20+ Std McNabb Aust. Shepherd Andy Johnson E128900 E

20+ Std Flair Aust. Kelpie Deb Duarte T45348 34.43 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 4.88
20+ Std Rumor Aust. Shepherd Dianne McCormick E153631 36.43 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 4.61
20+ Std Strider Aust. Shepherd Sue Bartleson N134319 36.44 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/3 4.61
20+ Std Race Aussie Lizette Durrschmidt E152791 4217 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/4 3.98
20+ Std Tailer Aust. Shepherd Robert Grillo E145812 44.84 0.04 0 0.04 Q-5/5 3.75
20+ Std Austin Aust. Shepherd Dianne McCormick N116708 39.44 0.00 5 5.00 Q-5/6 4.26
20+ Std Murphy Aust. Shepherd Jonathan & Aline Hoadl E128572 34.21 0.00 10 10.00 -7 4.91
20+ Std Riley Border Collie Lisa St Aubin T1111 40.40 0.00 10 10.00 -/8 4.16
20+ Std Chico Aust. Shepherd Griff Venator LEP1091 57.42 12.62 0 12.62 -/9 2.93
20+ Std Tugboat Aust. Shepherd Art Landry E142767 49.01 4.21 10 14.21 -/110 3.43
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| Elite Run 1 I | Regular Titling Class I

Sunday, June 14, 2009

| Elite Run 1 I

SCT Small:  51.69 SCT Small Vet/JH: 56.86 Distance: 168.00 Judges Name: Keith Van Housen

SCT Medium:  48. SCT Medium Vet/JH: 52.8 Start Time: 11:30 AM Total Runs: 55

SCT Large: 44.8 SCT Large Vet/JH:  49.28 Stop Time: 12:16 PM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

20+ Std Nevis Aust. Shepherd Shona Michaud E140844 47.62 2.82 20 22.82 -1 3.53
20+ Std Stryder Labrador Retriever Michael Whall T80905 49.07 4.27 25 29.27 -12 3.42
20+ Std Luna Aust. Shepherd Michael Kurdzo E141749 54.40 9.60 30 39.60 -13 3.09
20+ Std Asher Aust. Shepherd Lynn Sipe N123963 38.30 0.00 40 40.00 -114 4.39
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| Open Run 1 I | Regular Titling Class I

Sunday, June 14, 2009

| Open Run 1 I

SCT Small:  56.36 SCT Small Vet/JH:  62. Distance: 155.00 Judges Name: Keith Van Housen

SCT Medium:  51.67 SCT Medium Vet/JH: 56.83 Start Time: 10:12 AM Total Runs: 20

SCT Large: 47.69 SCT Large Vet/JH: 52.46 Stop Time: 11:09 AM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

04 Vet Open Open Vet 04

04 Vet Steffi Min Pin Barbara Zagrodnick T110402 S

08 Vet Open Open Vet 08

08 Vet Larry MinPin Barbara Zagrodnick T82204 S

12 Std Open Open Std 12

12 Std Penny Basset Hound X Barbara Miller T070112 60.72 4.36 0 4.36 Q-5/1 2.55
16 Std Open Open Std 16

16 Std Nimbus NSDTR Robert Grillo 05-03324 58.15 6.48 0 6.48 -1 2.67
16 Std Gidget Aust. Shepherd Art Landry E149352 82.00 30.33 0 30.33 -2 1.89
16 Vet Open Open Vet 16

16 Vet Emmy Aust. Shepherd Dorothea Duclos E134601 61.19 8.73 10 18.73 -/1 2.53
20 Std Open Open Std 20

20 Std Arwen Aust. Shepherd Anne Derby E157361 33.46 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 4.63
20 Std Ketch Aussie Barbara Boes E147628 42.18 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 3.67
20 Std Kimber Aust. Shepherd Valerie Jakubowski E137657 52.78 5.09 10 15.09 -/3 2.94
20 Std Red Aust. Shepherd William Haggis E147446 63.15 15.46 10 25.46 -/4 2.45
20 Std Nix Aust. Shepherd Pete Dolan E133114 61.37 13.68 20 33.68 -/5 2.53
20 Std Gracie CattleCollie Jessica Davis T615 59.25 11.56 25 36.56 -6 2.62
20+ Std Open Open Std 20+
20+ Std Mark Aust. Shepherd Kathleen Chouinard E118424 E

20+ Std Tally Aussie Jennifer Darlington E146930 E

20+ Std Snicker Aust. Shepherd Joanne Mason E135537 45.28 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 3.42
20+ Std Parker Aust. Shepherd Manny Yvars E152994 36.41 0.00 5 5.00 Q-5/2 4.26
20+ Std Jack Aust. Shepherd Kate Viles E148472 72.95 25.26 20 45.26 -13 212
20+ Std Cody Aussie Kathy Peloquin E148783 37.16 0.00 50 50.00 -4 4.17
20+ Std Denver Aust. Shepherd Linda Prager E132914 54.75 7.06 55 62.06 -/5 2.83
20+ Std Open Open B Std 20+
20+ Std Magnum Aust. Shepherd Diane Sobel-Meyer E131312 E
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| Novice Run 1 I | Regular Titling Class I

Sunday, June 14, 2009

| Novice Run 1 I

SCT Small:  59.11 SCT Small Vet/JH:  65.02 Distance: 133.00 Judges Name: Keith Van Housen

SCT Medium:  53.2 SCT Medium Vet/JH:  58.52 Start Time: 08:54 AM Total Runs: 21

SCT Large: 48.36 SCT Large Vet/JH: 53.2 Stop Time: 09:09 AM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

04 Vet Novice B Novice B Vet 04

04 Vet Vixen Min Pin Barbara Zagrodnick TTR06664/01 S

16 Std Novice B Novice B Std 16

16 Std Margo Aust. Shepherd Jessica Davis E149546 S

16 Vet Novice B Novice B Vet 16

16 Vet Sparkle Aust. Shepherd Kathleen Chouinard E101829 S

20 Std Novice B Novice B Std 20

20 Std Kyla Aussie Claudia Reed E140626 S

20 Std Macy Aust. Shepherd Sue Schroeder E145571 E

20 Std Sadie Aust. Shepherd Diane & Sue Orzel E146761 S

20 Std Lily Aust. Shepherd Sally King E154294 37.82 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 3.52
20 Std Breeze Aust. Shepherd Audrey McKay LEP980 60.41 12.05 20 32.05 -/2 2.20
20 Std Nellie Aust. Shepherd Tom Wilson & Valerie L N142073 55.81 7.45 50 57.45 -/3 2.38
20 Std Lizzy Australian Shepherc Barbara Miller N158054 57.65 9.29 70 79.29 -14 2.31
20+ Std Novice A Novice A Std 20+
20+ Std Ted Aust. Shepherd Cathy Genova LEP1195 E

20+ Std Casey Aust. Shepherd Jo-Ellen Vought E158658 39.20 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 3.39
20+ Std Blaze Golden Retriever Mary Cotter T2035 51.82 3.46 15 18.46 -/2 2.57
20+ Std Novice B Novice B Std 20+
20+ Std BB Aust. Shepherd Marcy Rauch E149559 E

20+ Std Cash Aust. Shepherd Sally King E146347 S

20+ Std Dakota Aussie Claudia Reed E129334 S

20+ Std Ginger Aussie Jane McLoughlin E149632 E

20+ Std Scoop Aust. Shepherd Brenda Dean E147120 S

20+ Std Sydney Aussie Monica Smith T-1516 S

20+ Std Angus Aust. Shepherd Christine Carlson E136999 68.49 20.13 5 25.13 -/ 1.94
20+ Std Chigger Aussie Gull Gullicksen E146736 36.54 0.00 50 50.00 -2 3.64
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| Pre Novice Run 2 I | Regular Non - Titling Class I

Sunday, June 14, 2009

| Pre Novice Run 2 I

Judges Name:

Start TIme: Total Runs: 5

Stop TIme:
Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place
08 Std Pre Novice Pre Novice Std 08
08 Std Eli Mini Schnauzer Bill Fitts T1636
08 Std Shannon American Cocker S| Donna Gondek None
12 Std Pre Novice Pre Novice Std 12
12 Std Blitz Aust. Shepherd Kate Viles E159327
16 Std Pre Novice Pre Novice Std 16
16 Std Haley Aussie Michael Kurdzo N159224
16+ Std Pre Novice Pre Novice Std 16+
16+ Std Tek Aust. Shepherd Laura Campbell E159326
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| Elite Run 2 I | Regular Titling Class I

Sunday, June 14, 2009

| Elite Run 2 I

SCT Small:  52.62 SCT Small Vet/JH: 57.88 Distance: 171.00 Judges Name: Keith Van Housen

SCT Medium:  48.86 SCT Medium Vet/JH: 53.74 Start Time: 01:37 PM Total Runs: 48

SCT Large: 45.6 SCT Large Vet/JH: 50.16 Stop Time: 01:37 PM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

08 Std Elite Elite Std 08

08 Std Crumpet P. W. Corgi Susan Gervais T03-08289 50.35 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 3.40
12 Std Elite Elite Std 12

12 Std Molly Cannoodle Susan Fitts T11303 55.27 2.65 0 2.65 Q-5/1 3.09
12 Vet Elite Elite Vet 12

12 Vet Matilda Aust. Shepherd Leland Perry T3B058 42.41 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 4.03
16 Std Elite Elite Std 16

16 Std Summer Aust. Shepherd Kathy Fretz E147649 38.16 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 4.48
16 Std Taz Mini Aussie Michael & Janice Morin T03-02089 38.95 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 4.39
16 Std Tate Aust. Shepherd Jennifer Darlington E143065 45.44 0.00 5 5.00 Q-5/3 3.76
16 Std Dancer Aust. Shepherd Sue Schroeder E119350 69.73 20.87 0 20.87 -/4 2.45
16 Std Cleo Aust. Shepherd Cherie Soule 142518 65.56 16.70 20 36.70 -/5 2.61
16 Std Lacey Aust. Shepherd Marilyn Soule E136873 60.51 11.65 45 56.65 -/6 2.83
16 Vet Elite Elite Vet 16

16 Vet Autumn Aust. Shepherd Kathleen St. Charles N139510 S

16 Vet Kyra Aust. Shepherd Linda Prager HI112188 S

16 Vet Holly Aust. Shepherd Dianne McCormick E101133 42.67 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 4.01
16 Vet Zoe Aust. Shepherd Shona Michaud N103209 47.62 0.00 5 5.00 Q-5/2 3.59
16+ Vet Elite Elite Vet 16+
16+ Vet Boomer Aust. Shepherd Jessica Davis LEP 1103 S

16+ Vet Rex Aust. Shepherd Tom Wilson & Valerie L LEP1118 S

16+ Vet Ticket Aust. Shepherd Kate Viles E110757 E

16+ Vet Zeus Labrador Retriever Michael Whall T030809 S

16+ Vet Willy Aust. Shepherd Dianne McCormick N110036 36.08 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 4.74
16+ Vet Bindi Su Aust. Shepherd Audrey McKay LEP760 41.27 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 414
16+ Vet Tessa Aust. Shepherd Christine Carlson N101821 46.11 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/3 3.71
16+ Vet Dewey Aust. Shepherd Pete Dolan E114541 47.46 0.00 30 30.00 -14 3.60
20 Std Elite Elite Std 20

20 Std Cricket Aust. Shepherd Wendy Richmond E127444 S

20 Std Dani Aust. Shepherd Robin Goodman E122707 S
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| Elite Run 2 I | Regular Titling Class I

SCT Small Vet/JH:  57.88

SCT Small:  52.62

SCT Medium:

48.86

SCT Large: 45.6

SCT Medium Vet/JH: 53.74
SCT Large Vet/JH: 50.16

Distance:

171.00

Sunday, June 14, 2009

Start Time: 01:37 PM
Stop Time: 01:37 PM

| Elite Run 2 I

Judges Name: Keith Van Housen
Total Runs: 48

Jump Division

Height

20 Std
20 Std
20 Std
20 Std
20 Std
20 Std
20 Std
20+ Std
20+ Std
20+ Std
20+ Std
20+ Std
20+ Std
20+ Std
20+ Std
20+ Std
20+ Std
20+ Std
20+ Std
20+ Std
20+ Std
20+ Std
20+ Std
20+ Std
20+ Std
24 Std
24 Std

Call Name

Indy
Spirit
Kate
Chance
Stripe
Wish
Crook
Elite
Cobalt
McNabb
Murphy
Nevis
Strider
Austin
Kai
Riley
Asher
Race
Luna
Tugboat
Flair
Laz
Rumor
Stryder
Chico
Elite
Keeper

Breed

Aust. Shepherd
Aust. Shepherd
Aust. Shepherd
Aust. Shepherd
Aust. Shepherd
Aust. Shepherd
Aust. Shepherd

Aust. Shepherd
Aust. Shepherd
Aust. Shepherd
Aust. Shepherd
Aust. Shepherd
Aust. Shepherd
Aust. Shepherd
Border Collie
Aust. Shepherd
Aussie

Aust. Shepherd
Aust. Shepherd
Aust. Kelpie
Aust. Shepherd
Aust. Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Aust. Shepherd

Belgian Tervuren

Owner's Name

Lizette Durrschmidt
Anne Derby

Jean Janotta

Jonathan & Aline Hoadl
Marilyn Soule

Jennifer Darlington
Pauline Haggis

Leland Perry

Andy Johnson
Jonathan & Aline Hoadl
Shona Michaud
Sue Bartleson
Dianne McCormick
Laurie Grace

Lisa St Aubin

Lynn Sipe

Lizette Durrschmidt
Michael Kurdzo

Art Landry

Deb Duarte

Cherie Soule
Dianne McCormick
Michael Whall

Griff Venator

Anne Hubbard

ASCA #

E116583
HI112051
E-123242
N142013
E123050
E143066
E147445

E135533
E128900
E128572
E140844
N134319
N116708
E133445
T1111
N123963
E152791
E141749
E142767
T45348
123744
E153631
T80905
LEP1091

T03-08323

Dog's
Time

33.19
35.62
42.52
44.51
48.90
62.13

36.30
38.57
39.60
40.68
45.79
53.49
49.29
33.67
35.77
38.17
43.19
53.07

53.52

Time
Faults

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.30
16.53

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.19
7.89
3.69
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
7.47

7.92

Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Faults Faults Place

E
0 0.00 Q-10/1 5.15
0 0.00 Q-10/2 4.80
0 0.00 Q-10/3 4.02
5 5.00 Q-5/4 3.84
10 13.30 -/5 3.50
50 66.53 -/6 2.75

Elite Std 20+

E

E

E

S

E
5 5.00 Q-5/1 4.71
5 5.00 Q-5/2 443
5 5.00 Q-5/3 4.32
5 5.00 Q-5/4 4.20
5 5.19 -/5 3.73
0 7.89 -/6 3.20
5 8.69 -7 3.47
10 10.00 -/8 5.08
10 10.00 -/9 4.78
15 15.00 -110 4.48
15 15.00 -/111 3.96
10 17.47 -112 3.22

Elite Std 24

0 7.92 -1 3.20
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| Open Run 2 I | Regular Titling Class I

Sunday, June 14, 2009

| Open Run 2 I

SCT Small:  56.36 SCT Small Vet/JH:  62. Distance: 155.00 Judges Name: Keith Van Housen

SCT Medium:  51.67 SCT Medium Vet/JH: 56.83 Start Time: 11:16 AM Total Runs: 18

SCT Large: 47.69 SCT Large Vet/JH: 52.46 Stop Time: 11:25 AM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

04 Vet Open Open Vet 04

04 Vet Steffi Min Pin Barbara Zagrodnick T110402 S

08 Vet Open Open Vet 08

08 Vet Larry MinPin Barbara Zagrodnick T82204 S

12 Std Open Open Std 12

12 Std Penny Basset Hound X Barbara Miller T070112 66.25 9.89 0 9.89 -/1 2.34
16 Std Open Open Std 16

16 Std Gidget Aust. Shepherd Art Landry E149352 77.92 26.25 0 26.25 -1 1.99
16 Vet Open Open Vet 16

16 Vet Grace Aust. Shepherd Kathleen St. Charles E115424 S

16 Vet Emmy Aust. Shepherd Dorothea Duclos E134601 62.90 10.44 0 10.44 -/1 2.46
20 Std Open Open Std 20

20 Std Gracie CattleCollie Jessica Davis T615 E

20 Std Arwen Aust. Shepherd Anne Derby E157361 30.83 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 5.03
20 Std Kimber Aust. Shepherd Valerie Jakubowski E137657 43.89 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 3.53
20 Std Red Aust. Shepherd William Haggis E147446 51.30 3.61 0 3.61 Q-5/3 3.02
20 Std Nix Aust. Shepherd Pete Dolan E133114 61.06 13.37 0 13.37 -14 2.54
20+ Std Open Open Std 20+
20+ Std Jack Aust. Shepherd Kate Viles E148472 E

20+ Std Tally Aussie Jennifer Darlington E146930 49.65 1.96 0 1.96 Q-5/1 3.12
20+ Std Snicker Aust. Shepherd Joanne Mason E135537 51.65 3.96 0 3.96 Q-5/2 3.00
20+ Std Parker Aust. Shepherd Manny Yvars E152994 37.93 0.00 5 5.00 Q-5/3 4.09
20+ Std Mark Aust. Shepherd Kathleen Chouinard E118424 41.36 0.00 5 5.00 Q-5/4 3.75
20+ Std Cody Aussie Kathy Peloquin E148783 48.00 0.31 15 15.31 -/5 3.23
20+ Std Open B Open B Std 20+
20+ Std Magnum Aust. Shepherd Diane Sobel-Meyer E131312 E
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| Novice Run 2 I | Regular Titling Class I

Sunday, June 14, 2009

| Novice Run 2 I

SCT Small:  59.11 SCT Small Vet/JH:  65.02 Distance: 133.00 Judges Name: Keith Van Housen

SCT Medium:  53.2 SCT Medium Vet/JH:  58.52 Start Time: 09:33 AM Total Runs: 20

SCT Large: 48.36 SCT Large Vet/JH: 53.2 Stop Time: 09:47 AM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

04 Vet Novice B Novice B Vet 04

04 Vet Vixen Min Pin Barbara Zagrodnick TTR06664/01 S

16 Std Novice B Novice B Std 16

16 Std Margo Aust. Shepherd Jessica Davis E149546 S

16 Vet Novice B Novice B Vet 16

16 Vet Sparkle Aust. Shepherd Kathleen Chouinard E101829 57.51 4.31 0 4.31 Q-5/1 2.31
20 Std Novice B Novice B Std 20

20 Std Kyla Aussie Claudia Reed E140626 S

20 Std Lizzy Australian Shepherc Barbara Miller N158054 E

20 Std Peaches Aust. Shepherd Diane Menard E120155 E

20 Std Sadie Aust. Shepherd Diane & Sue Orzel E146761 S

20 Std Lily Aust. Shepherd Sally King E154294 37.05 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 3.59
20 Std Breeze Aust. Shepherd Audrey McKay LEP980 55.53 717 0 717 -/2 2.40
20+ Std Novice A Novice A Std 20+
20+ Std Ted Aust. Shepherd Cathy Genova LEP1195 48.65 0.29 0 0.29 Q-5/1 2.73
20+ Std Casey Aust. Shepherd Jo-Ellen Vought E158658 60.78 12.42 10 2242 -2 2.19
20+ Std Blaze Golden Retriever Mary Cotter T2035 61.85 13.49 15 28.49 -/3 2.15
20+ Std Novice B Novice B Std 20+
20+ Std Cash Aust. Shepherd Sally King E146347 S

20+ Std Chigger Aussie Gull Gullicksen E146736 E

20+ Std Dakota Aussie Claudia Reed E129334 S

20+ Std Scoop Aust. Shepherd Brenda Dean E147120 S

20+ Std Sydney Aussie Monica Smith T-1516 S

20+ Std Ginger Aussie Jane McLoughlin E149632 42.63 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 3.12
20+ Std Rocky Aust. Shepherd Marcy Rauch E149568 48.44 0.08 10 10.08 -2 2.75
20+ Std Angus Aust. Shepherd Christine Carlson E136999 86.00 37.64 20 57.64 -3 1.55
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